Data Sheet
Product description
The Agilent IDP-4 dry scroll pump is an oil-free, hermetic, and eco-friendly vacuum
pump with the most compact footprint in the IDP family. Its inverter-driven
architecture combines adjustable pumping speed with universal voltage capability.
This supports optimal pumping performance and minimizes energy consumption.
The pump design isolates the motor and bearings from the vacuum path, extending
bearing life and ensuring a contaminant-free vacuum environment.

www.agilent.com/chem/vacuum where
you can chat live with a vacuum expert.
Ordering information
Part Number Description
X3802-64000 IDP-4 dry scroll pump
X3802-64010 IDP-4  dry scroll pump, with VPI
X3802-64400 IDP-4 dry scroll pump, for helium use
Accessory Parts
X3802-67120 Exhaust flange kit, for IDP-4 dry scroll pump
X3802-67300 Fan and cowling kit, for IDP-4 dry scroll pump
X3802-68001 Serial communication cable kit, USB-RS485
EXSLRIDP3 Exhaust silencer kit, for IDP-3 and IDP-4 dry scroll pumps
VPI16IDP24DC Inlet valve kit, VDC, for IDP-3 and IDP-4 dry scroll pumps
IDP3GBKIT Breather vent and adapter kit, for IDP-3 and IDP-4 dry
scroll pumps